

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 29577/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-08-2017 in CM No. 10461/2017 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

MAHARASHTRA ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL MEHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No(s). 28788/2017 (XIV)

(FOR

FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 154611/2018)

Diary No(s). 29202/2017 (XIV)

Date : 27-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.

Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Ms. Neha Sangwan, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Sahil Raveen, Adv.

Mr. Sugandha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shushil Dutt Salwan, Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, AOR

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Garg, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.M. Natrajan, Ld. ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Durga Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Rout, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Tiwary, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bahadur, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Caveator-in-person, AOR

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR
Ms. Aishwarya Kane, Adv.
Ms. Gayatri Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, AOR
Mr. Parth Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Hemant P., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter tomorrow, i.e. 28.03.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)